


Buena Park Elementary 
Orange County 

Unaudited Actuals 
Building Fund 

Expenditures by Object 

2019-20 
DescriDtlon Resource Codes ObJect Codes Unaudited Actuels 

Professional/Consulting Services and 
Operating Expenditures 

Communications 

TOTAL SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 

land 

land Improvements 

Buildings and Improvements of Buildings 

Books and Media for New School libraries 

or Major Expansion of School libraries 

Equipment 

Equipment Replacement 

TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY 

OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

Other Transfers Out 

All Other Transfers Out to All Others 

Debt Service 

Repayment of State School Building Fund 
Aid • Proceeds from Bonds 

Debt Service - Interest 

Other Debt Service - Principal 

TOTAL OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

Cal~omia Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software • 2020.2.0 
File: fund-d (Rev 02107/2019) 

5800 28 886.46 

5900 0.00 

28886.46 

6100 0.00 

6170 0.00 

6200 980 890.24 

6300 0.00 

6400 0.00 

6500 0.00 

980 890.24 

7299 0.00 

7435 0.00 

7438 0.00 

7439 0.00 

0.00 

1 009 776.70 

Page& 

2020-21 
Budget 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

121 000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

121 000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

121 000.00 

30 66456 0000000 
Form 21 

Percent 
Difference 

-100.0% 

0.0% 

-100.0% 

O.Oo/o 

0.0% 

-87.7% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

-87.7% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

-88.0% 

Printed: 8126/2020 3:16PM 



Buena Park Elementary 
Orange County 

Descrlotion 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers In 

(a) TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

To: State School Building Fund/ 
County School Facilities Fund 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers Out 

(b) TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

CaiWomil Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software • 2020.2.0 
File: fund.Q (Rev 021071201 9) 

Unaudited Actuals 
Building Fund 

Expenditures by Object 

2019-20 
Resource Codes Oblect Codes Unaudited Actuels 

8919 0.00 

0.00 

7613 0.00 

7619 0.00 

0.00 

Page7 

2020-21 
Budaet 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

30 66456 0000000 
Form 21 

Percent 
Difference 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

Printed: 812612020 3:18PM 



Buena Park Elementary 
Orange County 

Descrlotlon 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES. 

Proceeds 
Proceeds from Sale of Bonds 

Proceeds from Disposal of 
Capital Assets 

Other Sources 
County School Bldg Aid 

Transfers from Funds .of 
Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

Long-Term Debt Proceeds 

Proceeds from Certificates 
of Participation 

Proceeds from Capital leases 

Proceeds from lease Revenue Bonds 

All Other Financing Sources 

(c) TOTAL SOURCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from 
Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

All Other Financing Uses 

Cdl TOTAL USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contributions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Contributions from Restricted Revenues 

(el TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 
(a - b + c • d + e) 

Ca!Womia Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software • 2020.2.0 
File: fund-d (Rev 02107/2019) 

Unaudited Actuals 
Building Fund 

Expenditures by Obiect 

2019-20 
Resource Codes Object Codes Unaudited Actuals 

8951 0.00 

8953 0.00 

8961 0.00 

8965 0.00 

8971 0.00 

8972 0.00 

8973 0.00 

8979 0.00 

0.00 

7651 0.00 

7699 0.00 

0.00 

. -..,. ... ;, ~-

8980 0.00 

8990 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

PageS 

2020-21 
Budget 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

30 66456 0000000 
Form 21 

Percent 
Difference 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

O.Oo/o 

O.Oo/o 

O.Oo/o 

0.0% 

O.Oo/o 

O.Oo/o 

O.Oo/o 

O.Oo/o 

O.Oo/o 

·. 

o:o% 
' 

· 0.0% ,, 
0.0% 

O.Oo/o 

Printed: 8126/2020 3:18PM 



Buena Park Elementary 
Orange County 

Description 

A. REVENUES 

1) LCFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other State Revenue 

4) Other Local Revenue 

51 TOTAL REVENUES 

B. EXPENDITURES (Objects 1000-7999) 

1) Instruction 

2) Instruction - Related Services 

3) Pupil Services 

4) Ancillary Services 

5) Community Services 

6) Enterprise 

7) General Administration 

8) Plant Services 

9) Other Outgo 

101 TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

C. EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 
FINANCING SOURCES AND USES CAS· B10l 

D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1) lnterfund Transfers 
a) Transfers In 

b) Transfers Out 

2) Other Sources/Uses 
a) Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Contributions 

4) TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software- 2020.2.0 
File: fund-<! (Rev 03/2712018) 

Unaudited Actuals 
Building Fund 

Expenditures by Function 

2019-20 
Function Codes Oblect Codes Unaudited Actuals 

8010-8099 0.00 

8100·8299 0.00 

8300-8599 0.00 

8600-8799 79 513.76 

79 513.76 

1000-1999 0.00 

2000-2999 0.00 

3000-3999 0.00 

4000-4999 0.00 

5000-5999 0.00 

6000-6999 0.00 

7000-7999 0.00 

8000-8999 1009 776.70 

Except 
9000-9999 7600-7699 0.00 

1 009 776.70 

(930 262.941 

8900-8929 0.00 

7600-7629 0.00 

8930-8979 0.00 

7630-7699 0.00 

8980-8999 0.00 

0.00 

Page 1 

2020-21 
Budaet 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

5000.00 

5000.00 

0.00 

.. 
0.00 

- - ·:. ~ . . 
0.00 

0.00 
~:: 

o.Oo 
~ - ; 

0.00 

0.00 

121000.00 

0.00 

121 000.00 

(116 000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

30 66456 0000000 
Form 21 

Percent 
Difference 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

-93.7% 

-93.7% 

' 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

. ' 0.0% 

.• 

·' ~ 0.0% 
;~~ 

··1~0.0% 
,.; · 
~: . .., 

; ~.· 0.0% 

-88.0% 

0.0% 

-88.0% 

-87.5% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.'0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

Printed: 812612020 3:16 PM 



Buena Park Elementary 
Orange County 

Description 

E. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND 
BALANCE IC + D4) 

F. FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) Beginning Fund Balance 

a) As of July 1 • Unaudited 

b) Audit Adjustments 

c) As of July 1 ·Audited (F1a + F1b) 

d) Other Restatements 

e) Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c + F1d) 

2) Ending Balance, June 30 (E + F1e) 
Components of Ending Fund Balance 
a) Nonspendable 

Revolving Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Items 

All Others 

b) Restricted 

c) Committed 
Stabilization Arrangements 

Other Commitments (by Resource/Object) 

d) Assigned 
Other Assignments (by Resource/Object) 

e) Unassigned/Unappropriated 
Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

Unassianed/Unaporooriated Amount 

California Depl of Educalion 
SACS Financial Reporting Software- 2020.2.0 
File: fund-d (Rev 0312712018) 

Unaudited Actuals 
Building Fund 

Expenditures by Function 

2019-20 
Function Codes Object Codes Unaudited Actuais 

(930 262.94\ 

9791 4179 582.08 

9793 0.00 

4179 582.08 

9795 0.00 

4179 582.08 

3 249 319.14 

9711 0.00 

9712 0.00 

9713 0.00 

9719 0.00 

9740 0.00 

9750 0.00 

9760 0.00 

9780 3 249 319.14 

9789 0.00 

9790 0.00 

Page2 

2020-21 
Budaet 

(116 000.00 

3 249 319.14 

0.00 

3 249 319.14 

0.00 

3249319.14 

3133319.14 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 . 

0.00 

0.00 

3 133 319.14 

0.00 

0.00 

30 66456 0000000 
Form 21 

Percent 
Difference 

-87.5% 

-22.3% 

0.0% 

-22.3% 

0.0% 

-22.3% 

-3.6% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 
r.:.. 

~- :~~ 
\ ·, _ 

IJ 0.0% 

0.0% 

-3.6% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

Prinled: 812612020 3: 16 PM 



Buena Park Elementary 
Orange County 

Resource Description 

Total, Restricted Balance 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2020.2.0 
File: fund-d (Rev 04/1712019) 

Unaudited Actuals 
Building Fund 

Exhibit: Restricted Balance Detail 

Page 1 

2019-20 
Unaudited Actuals 

0.00 

30 66456 0000000 
Form 21 

2020-21 
Budget 

0.00 

Printed: 8/26/2020 3:16PM 

































































































































































































Buena Park Elementary 
Orange County 

Unaudited Actuals 
Building Fund 

Expenditures by Object 

2019-20 
DescriDtlon Resource Codes ObJect Codes Unaudited Actuels 

Professional/Consulting Services and 
Operating Expenditures 

Communications 

TOTAL SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 

land 

land Improvements 

Buildings and Improvements of Buildings 

Books and Media for New School libraries 

or Major Expansion of School libraries 

Equipment 

Equipment Replacement 

TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY 

OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

Other Transfers Out 

All Other Transfers Out to All Others 

Debt Service 

Repayment of State School Building Fund 
Aid • Proceeds from Bonds 

Debt Service - Interest 

Other Debt Service - Principal 

TOTAL OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

Cal~omia Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software • 2020.2.0 
File: fund-d (Rev 02107/2019) 

5800 28 886.46 

5900 0.00 

28886.46 

6100 0.00 

6170 0.00 

6200 980 890.24 

6300 0.00 

6400 0.00 

6500 0.00 

980 890.24 

7299 0.00 

7435 0.00 

7438 0.00 

7439 0.00 

0.00 

1 009 776.70 

Page& 

2020-21 
Budget 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

121 000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

121 000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

121 000.00 

30 66456 0000000 
Form 21 

Percent 
Difference 

-100.0% 

0.0% 

-100.0% 

O.Oo/o 

0.0% 

-87.7% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

-87.7% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

-88.0% 

Printed: 8126/2020 3:16PM 

































































































































Buena Park Elementary 
Orange County 

Descrlotion 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers In 

(a) TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

To: State School Building Fund/ 
County School Facilities Fund 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers Out 

(b) TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

CaiWomil Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software • 2020.2.0 
File: fund.Q (Rev 021071201 9) 

Unaudited Actuals 
Building Fund 

Expenditures by Object 

2019-20 
Resource Codes Oblect Codes Unaudited Actuels 

8919 0.00 

0.00 

7613 0.00 

7619 0.00 

0.00 

Page7 

2020-21 
Budaet 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

30 66456 0000000 
Form 21 

Percent 
Difference 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

Printed: 812612020 3:18PM 



Buena Park Elementary 
Orange County 

Descrlotlon 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES. 

Proceeds 
Proceeds from Sale of Bonds 

Proceeds from Disposal of 
Capital Assets 

Other Sources 
County School Bldg Aid 

Transfers from Funds .of 
Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

Long-Term Debt Proceeds 

Proceeds from Certificates 
of Participation 

Proceeds from Capital leases 

Proceeds from lease Revenue Bonds 

All Other Financing Sources 

(c) TOTAL SOURCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from 
Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

All Other Financing Uses 

Cdl TOTAL USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contributions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Contributions from Restricted Revenues 

(el TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 
(a - b + c • d + e) 

Ca!Womia Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software • 2020.2.0 
File: fund-d (Rev 02107/2019) 

Unaudited Actuals 
Building Fund 

Expenditures by Obiect 

2019-20 
Resource Codes Object Codes Unaudited Actuals 

8951 0.00 

8953 0.00 

8961 0.00 

8965 0.00 

8971 0.00 

8972 0.00 

8973 0.00 

8979 0.00 

0.00 

7651 0.00 

7699 0.00 

0.00 

. -..,. ... ;, ~-

8980 0.00 

8990 0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

PageS 

2020-21 
Budget 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

30 66456 0000000 
Form 21 

Percent 
Difference 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

O.Oo/o 

O.Oo/o 

O.Oo/o 

0.0% 

O.Oo/o 

O.Oo/o 

O.Oo/o 

O.Oo/o 

O.Oo/o 

·. 

o:o% 
' 

· 0.0% ,, 
0.0% 

O.Oo/o 

Printed: 8126/2020 3:18PM 



Buena Park Elementary 
Orange County 

Description 

A. REVENUES 

1) LCFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other State Revenue 

4) Other Local Revenue 

51 TOTAL REVENUES 

B. EXPENDITURES (Objects 1000-7999) 

1) Instruction 

2) Instruction - Related Services 

3) Pupil Services 

4) Ancillary Services 

5) Community Services 

6) Enterprise 

7) General Administration 

8) Plant Services 

9) Other Outgo 

101 TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

C. EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 
FINANCING SOURCES AND USES CAS· B10l 

D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1) lnterfund Transfers 
a) Transfers In 

b) Transfers Out 

2) Other Sources/Uses 
a) Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Contributions 

4) TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software- 2020.2.0 
File: fund-<! (Rev 03/2712018) 

Unaudited Actuals 
Building Fund 

Expenditures by Function 

2019-20 
Function Codes Oblect Codes Unaudited Actuals 

8010-8099 0.00 

8100·8299 0.00 

8300-8599 0.00 

8600-8799 79 513.76 

79 513.76 

1000-1999 0.00 

2000-2999 0.00 

3000-3999 0.00 

4000-4999 0.00 

5000-5999 0.00 

6000-6999 0.00 

7000-7999 0.00 

8000-8999 1009 776.70 

Except 
9000-9999 7600-7699 0.00 

1 009 776.70 

(930 262.941 

8900-8929 0.00 

7600-7629 0.00 

8930-8979 0.00 

7630-7699 0.00 

8980-8999 0.00 

0.00 

Page 1 

2020-21 
Budaet 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

5000.00 

5000.00 

0.00 

.. 
0.00 

- - ·:. ~ . . 
0.00 

0.00 
~:: 

o.Oo 
~ - ; 

0.00 

0.00 

121000.00 

0.00 

121 000.00 

(116 000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

30 66456 0000000 
Form 21 

Percent 
Difference 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

-93.7% 

-93.7% 

' 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

. ' 0.0% 

.• 

·' ~ 0.0% 
;~~ 

··1~0.0% 
,.; · 
~: . .., 

; ~.· 0.0% 

-88.0% 

0.0% 

-88.0% 

-87.5% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.'0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

Printed: 812612020 3:16 PM 



Buena Park Elementary 
Orange County 

Description 

E. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND 
BALANCE IC + D4) 

F. FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) Beginning Fund Balance 

a) As of July 1 • Unaudited 

b) Audit Adjustments 

c) As of July 1 ·Audited (F1a + F1b) 

d) Other Restatements 

e) Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c + F1d) 

2) Ending Balance, June 30 (E + F1e) 
Components of Ending Fund Balance 
a) Nonspendable 

Revolving Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Items 

All Others 

b) Restricted 

c) Committed 
Stabilization Arrangements 

Other Commitments (by Resource/Object) 

d) Assigned 
Other Assignments (by Resource/Object) 

e) Unassigned/Unappropriated 
Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

Unassianed/Unaporooriated Amount 

California Depl of Educalion 
SACS Financial Reporting Software- 2020.2.0 
File: fund-d (Rev 0312712018) 

Unaudited Actuals 
Building Fund 

Expenditures by Function 

2019-20 
Function Codes Object Codes Unaudited Actuais 

(930 262.94\ 

9791 4179 582.08 

9793 0.00 

4179 582.08 

9795 0.00 

4179 582.08 

3 249 319.14 

9711 0.00 

9712 0.00 

9713 0.00 

9719 0.00 

9740 0.00 

9750 0.00 

9760 0.00 

9780 3 249 319.14 

9789 0.00 

9790 0.00 

Page2 

2020-21 
Budaet 

(116 000.00 

3 249 319.14 

0.00 

3 249 319.14 

0.00 

3249319.14 

3133319.14 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 . 

0.00 

0.00 

3 133 319.14 

0.00 

0.00 

30 66456 0000000 
Form 21 

Percent 
Difference 

-87.5% 

-22.3% 

0.0% 

-22.3% 

0.0% 

-22.3% 

-3.6% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

0.0% 
r.:.. 

~- :~~ 
\ ·, _ 

IJ 0.0% 

0.0% 

-3.6% 

0.0% 

0.0% 

Prinled: 812612020 3: 16 PM 



Buena Park Elementary 
Orange County 

Resource Description 

Total, Restricted Balance 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2020.2.0 
File: fund-d (Rev 04/1712019) 

Unaudited Actuals 
Building Fund 

Exhibit: Restricted Balance Detail 

Page 1 

2019-20 
Unaudited Actuals 

0.00 

30 66456 0000000 
Form 21 

2020-21 
Budget 

0.00 

Printed: 8/26/2020 3:16PM 


















































































































































































































